STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
TELANGANA::HYDERABAD

02 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION
ER-91- Pharmacy - October/November -2018

Date

25-October-2018

26-October-2018
27-October-2018

29-October-2018

30- October -2018

31- October-2018

25-October-2018

26-October-2018
27-October-2018

29-October-2018

30- October -2018

31- October-2018

subject code

Subject name

| Year 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM

PH-101

PH-102

PH-103

PH-104

PH-105

PH-106

Pharmaceutics-I

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I
Pharmacognosy

Bio-Chemistry and Clinical Pathology
Human Anatomy and Physiology

Health Education and Community Pharmacy

Il Year 02:00PM-TO-05:00PM

PH-201

PH-202

PH-203

PH-204

PH-205

PH-206

Pharmaceutics-11

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-11
Pharmacology & Toxicology
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Drug Store and Business Management

Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy

Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal.

Date: 11-10-2018
HYDERABAD
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