

**STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:  
TELANGANA::HYDERABAD  
02 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION  
ER-91- Pharmacy - October/November -2018**

Date	subject code	Subject name
<b>I Year 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM</b>		
25-October-2018	PH-101	Pharmaceutics-I
26-October-2018	PH-102	Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I
27-October-2018	PH-103	Pharmacognosy
29-October-2018	PH-104	Bio-Chemistry and Clinical Pathology
30- October -2018	PH-105	Human Anatomy and Physiology
31- October-2018	PH-106	Health Education and Community Pharmacy
<b>II Year 02:00PM-TO-05:00PM</b>		
25-October-2018	PH-201	Pharmaceutics-II
26-October-2018	PH-202	Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II
27-October-2018	PH-203	Pharmacology & Toxicology
29-October-2018	PH-204	Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
30- October -2018	PH-205	Drug Store and Business Management
31- October-2018	PH-206	Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy

Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal.

Date: 11-10-2018  
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY  
SBTET TS.HYD